

Abome/Road:-Nangwara Bridge to Huradli P.P. Dam
Package No = MMSUY/2023-2024, Bogohu-2/01

Part-II

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Bogohu-2 DIVISION

Bhitaha SUB-DIVISION

M/s Sahar Hareira

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1818184500 Gen 522

Continuation

Abstract of cost (For sth & final Bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name of work - Repair & Const of Road & work from P.P. Dron (MMGSUV) 2023-2024					
⇒ Agency - M/s Sakir Hussain (AT west channaroon)					
⇒ Agreement No - AT MBD/2024-2025					
1/(01) Clearing & grubbing					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 1.50 Hect					
@ Rs 76926.08/Hect = Rs 115389 = ∞					
2/(02) Box Cutting Excavation					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 3700.826 ³					
@ Rs 104.01/m ³ = Rs 384923 = ∞					
3/(03) Const Embankment from Roadway Cutting					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 2220.49m ³					
@ Rs 81.50/m ³ = Rs 180970 = ∞					
4/(04) (I) For 1000 H Lead					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 302.86m ³					
@ Rs 261.80/m ³ = Rs 79101 = ∞					
(II) For 100 H Lead					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 706.67 ³					
@ Rs 160.98/m ³ = Rs 113760 = ∞					
4/(04) Scarifying the Earst Rd					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 7514.06 ^{m²}					
@ Rs 92.78/m ² = Rs 246311 = ∞					
5/(05) Const stone on / Earthed shoulder					
Qty vide P(2)/TMB = 10752.94 ^{m³}					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³ = Rs 2847842 = ∞					

Rs: 3968296 = ∞

Continuation

BF Amount = 3968296 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/66) Construction of G.S.B (Grade-I)					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 2495.634					
@ Rs 3863.325/m ³				Rs	9641430 = 00
7/67) G.S.B (Correling - II)					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 293.2064					
@ Rs 3275.26/m ³				Rs	960326 = 00
8/68) K.B.H - Grade II					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 266.2014					
@ Rs 6957.10/m ³				Rs	1852560 = 00
9/69) W.B.H - Grade - III					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 1446.724					
@ Rs 6529.99/m ³				Rs	9447093 = 00
10/10) W.B.H -					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 1787.28					
@ Rs 6449.855/m ³				Rs	11527555 = 00
11/11) - Procure coat					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 31716.79					
@ Rs 57.890/m ²				Rs	1836085 = 00
12/12) Pack coat - (I)					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 31716.79					
@ Rs 19.87/m ²				Rs	630213 = 00
13/13) Pack coat (II)					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 51815.50					
@ Rs 16.640/m ²				Rs	528456 = 00
14/14) Bituminous Macadam					
Qty vide P(3)/TMB = 1590.7854					
@ Rs 12919.86/m ²				Rs	20552719 = 00
Rs - 60944741 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/(15) - S.D.R.C. do - do -					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 795.06 m ³					
@ Rs 15504.74/m ³ = Rs 12327199 = ∞					
16/(16) - Dry Lean Cement concrete					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 21.63 m ³					
@ Rs 7000.448/m ³ = Rs 151420 = ∞					
17/(17) Construction Permit Concrete					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 676.66 m ³					
@ Rs 11228.428/m ³ = Rs 7597820 = ∞					
18/(18) - R.C.C M/S Grade kemetre stone					
(I) skm stone					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 1 m ³					
@ Rs 6603.050/m ³ = Rs 6603 = ∞					
(II) KM stone					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 7 m ³					
@ Rs 3403.300/m ³ = Rs 23823 = ∞					
(III) 200 H stone					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 27 m ³					
@ Rs 900.83/each = Rs 24322 = ∞					
19/(19) Earthing direction & place					
Identification sign Retro Reflection side					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 2.00 m ²					
@ Rs 15301.040/m ² = Rs 44067 = ∞					
20/(20) Earthing Metal Barrier					
Cash barrier do - do -					
Qty wide P(4)/THB = 80 m					
@ Rs 3287.030/m = Rs 262962 = ∞					
Rs 8,13,82,965 = ∞					

$$R_2 - 8,13,82,965 = \infty$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/21) - P/v & fixing Contingency					
Handwritten information					
21/21) - P/v & fixing Contingency					
(I) Qty vide P(5)/THB = 364					
@ Rs 4779.180/RM = Rs 172049 = ∞					
(II) 600 MM Circular					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 6191.09/Nos = Rs 49529 = ∞					
(III) 600 x 450 MM Rectangular					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 12 Nos					
@ Rs 6046.56/each = Rs 72559 = ∞					
(IV) 900 MM x 300 MM Horizontal Marker dp - dp -					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 18 Nos					
@ Rs 6046.56/each = Rs 108838 = ∞					
(V) 900 MM side octagonal					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 10515.93/each = Rs 31548 = ∞					
22/22) - R.C.C. 4.5 gate boundary					
Filter/Gravel stone double					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 72 Nos					
@ Rs 717.260/each = Rs 51643 = ∞					
23/23) - Printing Neop Letter					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 396					
@ Rs 0.770/CH = Rs 305 = ∞					
24/24) - Planting of Tree by the Road side double					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 143 Nos					
@ Rs 1305.100/each = Rs 186629 = ∞					
(Payment Released only 30%)					/

Rs 8,20,56,065 = ∞

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. Amount = 85716213=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30/302 - H.P.C	1000	MH	dia	do do	
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 60 M					
@ Rs 6896.55/M					= Rs 413793=00
31/31 - Paving on Road					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 123.84 M ²					
@ Rs 136.55/M ²					= Rs 16915=00
32/32 - Brick masonry wall					
do do -					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 4.42 M ³					
@ Rs 6370.390/M ³					= Rs 28157=00
33/33 - Plastering with CH (1:4)					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 31.36 M ²					
@ Rs 255.910/M ²					= Rs 8025=00
34/34 - Paving two coats					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 31.36 M ²					
@ Rs 136.590/M ²					= Rs 4283=00
35/35 - 300 MH Irrigation Pipe					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 50 M					
@ Rs 1056.707/M					= Rs 52835=00
36/36 - Dismantling of Existing					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 34 M ³					
@ Rs 692.768/M ³					= Rs 2078=00
37/37 - II R.C.C. Dismantling					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 6 M ³					
@ Rs 1610.017/M ³					= Rs 9660=00
38/38 - III Concrete work Dismantling					
Qty vol P(7)/THB = 49.50 M ³					
@ Rs 321.932/M ³					= Rs 15936=00

Rs: 8,62,67,895=00

Continuation

BF Amount - 86267895 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add G.S.T 18%					
qty rate P(8)/TMB					= Rs 15528221 =
Add L/cess 1%					
rate P(8)/TMB					= Rs 862679 =
Add service charge Fee					
vide P(8) Rs-952443 =					
Limited for P(8)					= Rs - 755576 =
					= Rs 10,34,14,371
Less 0.29% below (As Per Agreement)					
vide P(8)					= Rs 299902 =
					= Rs 103114469 =
Less Previous Payment:-					
vide P(8) = Rs 56067406 =					
vide P(8) = Rs 4635245 =					
vide P(8) = Rs 21205869 =					
					Rs-81908600 =
					(-) Rs 81908600 =
Net Payable Amount Value =					Rs 21205869
1					
Agreed 21/04/25 JE					Agreed 21/04/25 JE